
Bid Opening Matrix 9‐1‐ 16 

  Airfiled Deicing Products 
SIA Project #19-41-9999-014 & 015

BID OPENING 
August 13, 2019 at 2:00 p.m. 

SIA Ground Transportation Center Conference Room
 

BID	ITEM	
(including Washington State Sales Tax) 

Bidder	 Bidder	 Bidder	 Bidder	

Pelican Chemicals, 
Inc. 

Two Rivers 
Terminal, LLC 

Schoenberg Salt 
Co. Inc. 

Cryotech Deicing 
Technology 

Solid Deicing Chemicals 
(one metric-ton sack) $1,296.08 $1,311.39 $1,378.13 $1,986.00 

Solid Deicing Chemicals 
(55lb bags, 40bags/pallet) $1,296.08 $1,311.39 $1,375.00 $2,002.00 

Liquid Deicing Chemicals 
(bulk delivery) $3.93 $4.05 $4.21 $4.159 

  
Disclaimer: These amounts have not been verified and until the apparent low bidder has been officially awarded a contract by the Board, any 
part of this form is subject to change. 
 

Posted By:  Margaret L. Merin    Date Posted: August 15, 2019 
 


